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 Water sports 

 

Venture forth, and slip the bounds of time: explore, experience and bond with the 
elements aquatic.  Discover treasures of the ocean, and play with the waves with our 
wide range of watersports activities. 
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 Water sports 

 

 
 
 
Unless otherwise stated, non-motorized watersports are free of charge.   
 
 
Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST 

  

3.7m sit-on-top three-person kayak      free 
2 Adult + 1 child  
  
Clear-bottomed kayak for two  free 
  
Fully transparent kayak for two  free 
  
Beginner and advanced boards  free 
  
Complimentary for experienced users  
Windsurfing lessons  
 

free 
$75/hr 

  
Complimentary for experienced users  
Catamaran lessons  
 

free 
$100/hr 
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 Water sports 

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST 

 
  

15 minutes 
30 minutes 
1 hour 
2 hours + snorkeling 
4 hours + snorkeling

Per jet ski/2 persons    
Per jet ski/2 persons    
Per jet ski/2 persons    
Per jet ski/2 persons    
Per jet ski/2 persons    

$100 
$190 
$330 
$495 
$1295 

  

15 minutes 
30 minutes 
1 hour 

 
Per sea bob 
Per sea bob 
Per sea bob 

 
$110 
$150 
$250 

20 minutes (min 2 pax) 
20 minutes (min 2 pax) 

 
Per person 
Per child <12 years 

 
$90 
$45 

  

30 minutes 
 
 
20 minutes
 
 
 
  

 
Lesson per person 
Per child < 12 year 
 
Expert per person 
Per child < 12 year 
 

 
$175 
$100 
 
$100 
$70 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 5 

 Water sports 

 

 
This activity will take place at our sandbank where you will have a possibility to go 
swimming and snorkeling and free usage of any of our watersport activities like, Jet 
Ski – Sea bob – Fun tube - Banana -Waterski, SUP or kayaks. Refreshments will be 
served. 
 
It is a unique opportunity for a picnic or BBQ, a selection of dishes can be proposed 
by our Chef (supplement charge) Please inquire with your Housemaster. 
 

Prices are in US dollars and don’t include 10% service charge and 12% TGST 

 
 
 

  
2 Hours 
3 Hours 
4 Hours 
Extra person 2 hours 
Extra person 3 hours 
Extra person 4 hours 
Extra hour 

Per house 2 adults /4 children   
Per house 2 adults /4 children   
Per house 2 adults /4 children   
Per person  
Per person 

Per person 

Per house 2 adults /4 children   
 
 
 

$1800 
$2200 
$3000 
$250 
$400 
$550 
$450 
 
 
 


