WATERSPORT ACTIVITIES AT THE NAUTILUS



Venture forth, and slip the bounds of time: explore, experience and bond with the elements aquatic. Discover treasures of the ocean, and play with the waves with our wide range of watersports activities.

NON-MOTORIZED WATERSPORT

KAYAK	3.7m sit-on-top three-person kayak 2 Adult + 1 child	free
Glass bottom kayak	Clear-bottomed kayak for two	free
Krystal clear canoe	Fully transparent kayak for two	free
Stand up paddle board	Beginner and advanced boards	free
WINDSURF	Complimentary for experienced users Windsurfing lessons	free \$75/hr
CATAMARAN	Complimentary for experienced users Catamaran lessons	free \$100/hr

Unless otherwise stated, non-motorized watersports are free of charge.

Prices are in US dollars and don't include 10% service charge and 12% TGST

MOTORIZED WATERSPORT

JET SKI 15 minutes 30 minutes 1 hour 2 hours + snorkeling 4 hours + snorkeling	Per jet ski/2 persons Per jet ski/2 persons Per jet ski/2 persons Per jet ski/2 persons Per jet ski/2 persons	\$100 \$190 \$330 \$495 \$1295
SEA BOB 15 minutes 30 minutes 1 hour	Per sea bob Per sea bob Per sea bob	\$110 \$150 \$250
BANANA & TUBE RIDES 20 minutes (min 2 pax) 20 minutes (min 2 pax)	Per person Per child <12 years	\$90 \$45
WATERSKI 30 minutes	Lesson per person Per child < 12 year	\$175 \$100
20 minutes	Expert per person Per child < 12 year	\$100 \$70

Prices are in US dollars and don't include 10% service charge and 12% TGST

Mater sports 4

WATERSPORT FAMILY PACKAGE

This activity will take place at our sandbank where you will have a possibility to go swimming and snorkeling and free usage of any of our watersport activities like, Jet Ski – Sea bob – Fun tube - Banana -Waterski, SUP or kayaks. Refreshments will be served.

It is a unique opportunity for a picnic or BBQ, a selection of dishes can be proposed by our Chef (supplement charge) Please inquire with your Housemaster.

FAMILY PACKAGE

2 Hours	Per house 2 adults /4 children	\$1800
3 Hours	Per house 2 adults /4 children	\$2200
4 Hours	Per house 2 adults /4 children	\$3000
Extra person 2 hours	Per person	\$250
Extra person 3 hours	Per person	\$400
Extra person 4 hours	Per person	\$550
Extra ĥour	Per ĥouse 2 adults /4 children	\$450

Prices are in US dollars and don't include 10% service charge and 12% TGST

Mater sports 5